
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-2838

Type: Grant Applications and Awards

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/28/2016

Title:  An Ordinance authorizing an amendment increasing the total amount to a grant with the Texas
Department of Transportation to $573,990.00 for the design of the project; increasing the local
matching share from $53,763.00 to $135,115.00; and, appropriating an additional $81,351.20 from the
Airport Capital Improvement Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TxDOT Construction, 2. TXDOT Design, 3. Draft Ordinance - A, 4. Draft Ordinance - B, 5.
Ordinance 2016-04-28-0302

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session4/28/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

